
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

5/23/2019 4:15:43 PM 
Anitra Rice [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=f4d le98f72ad44b3921aa7a6662cddc5-Anitra Rice]; Heidi Rous 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=a6e9fe97c5 7146aea28279768e637045-H eidi Rous]; Christina Erwin 

[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Addie Farrel I 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Reci pients/ en =cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Add i e Fa rre ]; Blake Barroso 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=b35a8122e0d 147f09b299832642bda17-Blake Barro] 
Re: Canceled: IBEC - Construction follow-up 

I just talked to Eric and he's working on it, hopes to have something tomorrow or latest by Tuesday morning. Would 
3:30 work for a call for ESA to discuss on Tuesday? 

[)z:::nnts l<anuk 

MONTGOMERY CL./\t< i\D\ltSt.JHS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 

··· ·· ·· ·• · Dermls@rncadvlse.com 

T . (310) 443-7711 
i d (213) 309-5652 

From: Anitra Rice <ARice@esassoc.com> 
Date: Thursday, May 23, 2019 at 4:14 PM 
To: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com>, Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com>, Christina Erwin 
<CErwin@esassoc.com>, Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>, Blake Barroso <BBarroso@esassoc.com> 
Subject: RE: Canceled: IBEC - Construction follow-up 

Ok, thanks for the update. We will continue working on operations but please let us know when Eric has the updated 
information so we can discuss. 

Thanks again. 

Anitra Et Rice 

From: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com> 
Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2019 3:52 PM 
To: Anitra Rice <ARice@esassoc.com>; Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; 
Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Blake Barroso <BBarroso@esassoc.com> 
Subject: Re: Canceled: IBEC - Construction follow-up 

Hi, Anitra, 

Eric from AECOM has been stuck in some depositions on another project this week, and we've asked him to do some 
additional work on these assumptions, hence the delay. Can we do some time after 3:30 on Tuesday for this call? 



Thanks, 
Dennis 
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MONTGOMERY CL./\t< i\D\ltSt.JHS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
•••.?/.·.···••• Dermis@mcadvise.com 

T . (310) 443-7711 
i d (213) 309-5652 

From: Anitra Rice </\Rice@esassoccom> 
Date: Wednesday, May 22, 2019 at 1:31 PM 
To: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com>, Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com>, Christina Erwin 
<CErwin(oJesassoc.com>, Addie Farrell </\Farrell@esassoccom>, Blake Barroso <BBarrnso@esassoccom> 
Subject: Canceled: IBEC - Construction follow-up 

Will reschedule for either tomorrow afternoon or Friday. Dennis to update us when new information is 
available. 

Discuss construction equipment. 

I hope this time works for you. If not please propose another time. Thank you. 
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